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TECHNICAL DATA:

HELMET
• Material

  Shell: Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene (ABS) 
  Inner Foam: Expanded Polystyrene (EPS)

• Weight: 1.25lbs
• Dimensions: 11”(I) x 9”(w) x 8”(h)
• Strap: 4 Point Attachment (adjustable)
• Size: Adjustable 52-63 cm circumference
• Vent: Vented
• Slotted to fit accessories
• COO: China

SUSPENSION
• Type: Ratchet (adjustable)
• Material

  Sweatband: PET
  Top Pad: PET
  Suspension Strap: Polyester Fiber
  Chin Strap: Polyester Fiber

• Weight:  0.163lbs
• Height Adjustable:  Yes
• Adjustable 52-63 cm circumference Ratchet
• COO: China

PRODUCT FEATURES:

• Type 2 Class C
• Rated for top and side impact
• ABS outer shell for superior strength
• 360-Degree breathability
• Our intricately designed vent channels 

optimize airflow and circulation while keeping 
flying debris out

• High-Low temperature rated
• Adjustable ratchet
• Our engineered suspension system allows 

you to adjust the height, circumference, or 
chin strap length to have a tailor-made 
helmet for you

• EPS Liner for additional protection
• Multiple attachment points (visor, face shield, 

earmuff, lamps, etc)

APPLICATIONS & CARE:

The H2 safety helmet revolutionizes safety 
helmets. Each feature has been engineered to 
maximize comfort and protection. The outer shell 
is made with a proprietary blend of ABS and 
polycarbonate giving it not only superior top and 
side impact protection, but also resistant to high 
heat, low temperatures, and scratches. The H2 
Class C helmets have a 360-degree air ventilation 
to keep you cool in hot environments yet keeps 
out flying debris. Our engineered suspension 
system boost durability and adjustability, giving 
you precise control over a custom fit. Additionally, 
H2 can be easily customized with multiple 
accessories such as welding face shields, tinted 
visors, earmuffs, and more.

H2 Safety helmets may be cleaned with soap and 
warm water. The helmet should not be cleaned 
with any harsh chemicals, gas, or an abrasive 
cleaner. Store away from direct sunlight and 
chemicals. Do not store in extreme temperatures.

STANDARDS & COMPLIANCE:

• Type 2
• Class C
• ANSI/ISEA Z89.1-2014
• EN 12492

TYPE 2 CLASS C SAFETY HELMET
 SERIES H2-CH

SPECIFICATION SHEET
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Packaging and Logistics Information

SKU HELMET COLOR

H2-CH-01
H2-CH-02
H2-CH-03
H2-CH-04
H2-CH-05
H2-CH-06
H2-CH-07
H2-CH-09
H2-CH-08

10 pcs
10 pcs
10 pcs
10 pcs
10 pcs
10 pcs
10 pcs
10 pcs
10 pcs

18 lbs
18 lbs
18 lbs
18 lbs
18 lbs
18 lbs
18 lbs
18 lbs
18 lbs

069165846687
069165846694
069165846700
069165846717
069165846724
069165846731
069165846748
069165846755
069165846762

UPCCASE QTY CASE WT

White
Yellow
Blue
Red

Orange
Black

Safety Yellow
Pink
Gray

TYPE 2 CLASS C SAFETY HELMET
 SERIES H2-CH

SPECIFICATION SHEET




